
A FESTIVE NIGHT IN!

CHRISTMAS 

ACTIVITY PACK



CHRISTMAS WORD SEARCH
Try your best to find all of the Christmassy

book titles in the word search below! 

A Christmas Carol Christmasaurus
Bah Humbug

Polar Express Whiteout 



REINDEER NAMES
Imagine that Santa has adopted five new

reindeers to join his crew! Come up with some

fun and unique names for his new friends. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



DESIGN A CHRISTMAS JUMPER 
Design your own Christmas jumper in the

outline below. Use as many colours as you

want and be creative as you can!



CHRISTMAS WISHLIST 
Write your top three Christmas wishes in the

baubles below! These can be absolutely

ANYTHING that you want. 



CHRISTMAS PUZZLE 
Fill in the puzzle with the Christmassy words

at the bottom of the page. There are some

letters already in place to help you. 

R

A

R

N

Santa Reindeer
Carrot

Tree Star



FESTIVE BUCKET LIST 
Write a list of things that you want to do this festive

season. These could be anything e.g.  bake some

mince pies, have a snowball fight etc…




